Time
FRIDAY
7:30
8:30
9:15
11:00
11:45

SATURDAY
7:00
7:30
8:30

10:00
11:00
12:15
1:15
1:30
3:00

4:00
6:00
7:15

9:00

11:00
11:45

SUNDAY
7:00
7:30
8:45
9:30

11:00

Event

Check-in

Cabin Group #1
Worship

Return to Cabins

Lights Out

Rise and Shine
Breakfast (required)

Worship

Cabin Group 2
Workshop 1
Lunch
Workshop 2
Free Time

Cabin Group 3

Prayer Labyrinth
Dinner

Worship

Evening Praylooza

Return to Cabins

Lights Out

Rise and Shine!
Breakfast (required)
Cabin Group
Worship

Fall Workshop Ends



