Time	Event
FRIDAY	
7:30	Check-in
8:30	Cabin Group #1
9:15	Worship
11:00	Return to Cabins
11:45	Lights Out
SATURDAY	
7:00	Rise and Shine
7:30	Breakfast (required)
8:30	Worship
10:00	Cabin Group 2
11:00	Workshop 1
12:15	Lunch
1:15	Workshop 2
1:30	Free Time
3:00	Cabin Group 3
4:00	Prayer Labyrinth
6:00	Dinner
7:15	Worship
9:00	Evening Praylooza
11:00	Return to Cabins
11:45	Lights Out
SUNDAY	
7:00	Rise and Shine!
7:30	Breakfast (required)
8:45	Cabin Group
9:30	Worship
11:00	Fall Workshop Ends